JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE - APRIL 2024
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE - U. G.

PART - |
COURSE
SEM. DATE TIME CODE COURSE TITLE
IV 12.04.2024 10a.m. -1 p.m. 20GT4GS04 uLwhsOp @evdbawid
I 12.04.2024 2 p.m.-4.30 p.m. 23GT2GS02 GurgiHsp - 2
PART - 11
IV 15.04.2024 10a.m.-1p.m. 20GE4GS04  English for Communication - IV
I 15.04.2024 2p.m. -4.30p.m. 23GE2GS02 Communicative English - 11
PART - 11l
VI 13.04.2024 10a.m.-1p.m. 20CO6MC13 Cost and Management Accounting
15.04.2024 10a.m.-1p.m. 20CO6MC14 Corporate Law
17.04.2024 10a.m.-1p.m. 20CO6MC15 Corporate Communication
23.04.2024 10a.m.-1p.m. 20CO6DE4B  Financial Markets and Institutions
25.04.2024 10a.m.-1p.m. 20C0O6SS01  Human Resource Management
IV 17.04.2024 10a.m.-1p.m. 20CO4MCO08 Financial Management
22.04.2024 10a.m.-1p.m. 20CO4MCO07 Financial Accounting - 111
24.04.2024 10a.m.-1p.m. 20CO4AC04 Business Mathematics
26.04.2024 10a.m.-1p.m. 20CO4DE2A Entrepreneurship Development
I 17.04.2024 2p.m.-5pm. 23C0O2MCO03 Financial Accounting - Il
22.04.2024 2p.m.-4.30p.m. 23C0O2MC04 Business Law
24.04.2024 2p.m.-4.30p.m. 23CO2AC2A Business Environment



PART -1

SEM.

PART -

SEM.

DATE

13.04.2024

DATE

12.04.2024

PART -

16.04.2024

22.04.2024

23.04.2024

16.04.2024

16.04.2024

16.04.2024

23.04.2024

25.04.2024

16.04.2024

17.04.2024

22.04.2024

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.

TIME

2p.m.-5p.m,.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
2p.m.-5pm.

2p.m.-5pm.

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

20GT2GS02

COURSE
CODE

20GE2GS02

20CO5MC12

17CO5MC10

17CO5MC11

17CO4MCO07

20CO3DE1A

20CO2AC02

20C0O2MCO03

20CO2MC04

20CO1MCO1

20CO1MCO02

20CO1AC01

COURSE TITLE

QML SHBHTE0 QEVHSIWI(LPLD  [BTEUSVILD
(Joined in 2022)

COURSE TITLE

English for Communication - Il
(Joined in 2022)

Auditing (Joined in 2021)
Income Tax (Joined in 2009)

Corporate Accounting (Joined in 2009)

Financial Accounting - 11l
(Joined in 2009)

Retail Marketing (Joined in 2022)

Managerial Economics
(Joined in 2022)

Financial Accounting - Il
(Joined in 2022)

Principles of Marketing
(Joined in 2022)

Financial Accounting - |
(Joined in 2022)
Principles of Management
(Joined in 2022)

Introduction to Indian Economy
(Joined in 2022)



M. COM.

SEM.

SEM.

DATE

12.04.2024
15.04.2024
17.04.2024

13.04.2024

15.04.2024
17.04.2024

22.04.2024

DATE

16.04.2024

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE - P. G.

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

TIME

10a.m. - 12.30 p.m.

COURSE
CODE

20PCOA4C11
20PCOA4C12
20PCO4C13

23PC0O2C04

23PC0O2C05
23PCO2ID1

23PC0O2C06

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

23PCO1E1A Operations Research (Joined in 2023)

COURSE TITLE

Total Quality Management
Supply Chain Management

Disaster Management

Security Analysis and Portfolio
Management

Corporate Accounting
Advertising and Salesmanship

Business Ethics and Corporate
Sustainability

COURSE TITLE



