JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE - APRIL 2024

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE - U. G.

<u>PART - I</u>

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
IV	12.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20GT4GS04	பழந்தமிழ் இலக்கியம்
II	12.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23GT2GS02	பொதுத்தமிழ் - 2
PART -	<u>• 11</u>			
IV	15.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20GE4GS04	English for Communication - IV
II	15.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23GE2GS02	Communicative English - II
PART ·	<u>- III</u>			
X7T	12 04 2024	10 1	20CO(MC12	Cost and Management Assessmenting
VI	13.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO6MC13	Cost and Management Accounting
	15.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO6MC14	Corporate Law
	17.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO6MC15	Corporate Communication
	23.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO6DE4B	Financial Markets and Institutions
	25.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO6SS01	Human Resource Management
IV	17.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO4MC08	Financial Management
	22.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO4MC07	Financial Accounting - III
	24.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO4AC04	Business Mathematics
	26.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO4DE2A	Entrepreneurship Development
II	17.04.2024	2 p.m 5 p.m.	23CO2MC03	Financial Accounting - II
	22.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23CO2MC04	Business Law
	24.04.2024	2 p.m 4.30 p.m.	23CO2AC2A	Business Environment

ARREAR

<u>PART - I</u>

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE		
II	13.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20GT2GS02	இடைக்கால இலக்கியமும் நாவலும் (Joined in 2022)		
<u>PART -</u>	<u>- II</u>					
SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE		
II	12.04.2024	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20GE2GS02	English for Communication - II (Joined in 2022)		
<u>PART - III</u>						
\mathbf{V}	16.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO5MC12	Auditing (Joined in 2021)		
	22.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17CO5MC10	Income Tax (Joined in 2009)		
	23.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17CO5MC11	Corporate Accounting (Joined in 2009)		
	16040004	10 1	1700 0 0007	Financial Accounting - III		
IV	16.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17CO4MC07	(Joined in 2009)		
III	16.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO3DE1A	Retail Marketing (Joined in 2022)		
II	16.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO2AC02	Managerial Economics (Joined in 2022)		
	23.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO2MC03	Financial Accounting - II (Joined in 2022)		
	25.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO2MC04	Principles of Marketing (Joined in 2022)		
				()		
I	16.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20CO1MC01	Financial Accounting - I (Joined in 2022)		
	17.04.2024	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20CO1MC02	Principles of Management (Joined in 2022)		
	22.04.2024	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20CO1AC01	Introduction to Indian Economy (Joined in 2022)		

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE - P. G.

M. COM.

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
IV	12.04.2024 15.04.2024 17.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m. 10 a.m 1 p.m. 10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PCO4C11 20PCO4C12 20PCO4C13	Total Quality Management Supply Chain Management Disaster Management
П	13.04.2024 15.04.2024 17.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m. 10 a.m 1 p.m. 10 a.m 12.30 p.m.	23PCO2C04 23PCO2C05 23PCO2ID1	Security Analysis and Portfolio Management Corporate Accounting Advertising and Salesmanship
	22.04.2024	10 a.m 1 p.m.	23PCO2C06	Business Ethics and Corporate Sustainability

ARREAR

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
Ι	16.04.2024	10 a.m 12.30 p.m.	23PCO1E1A	Operations Research (Joined in 2023)